Interlocking Nails
Page 1
Interlocking Nails
Technical Specification
Femoral Nails (Model No: ILF09)
ILF09.30-48 9mm x 30cm to 48cm
ILF10.30-48 10mm x 30cm to 48cm
ILF11.30-48 11mm x 30cm to 48cm
ILF12.30-48 12mm x 30cm to 48cm
ILF13.30-48 13mm x 30cm to 48cm
IMSC Nails (Model No: IMN10-13)
IMN10.15-30 10mm x 15  30 cm.�
IMN11.15-30 11mm x 15  30 cm.�
IMN12.15-30 12mm x 15  30 cm.�
IMN13.15-30 13mm x 15  30 cm.�
Locking Bolts 3.9mm (Model No: ILB39)
ILB39.20-30 20mm to 30mm
ILB39.32-42 32mm to 42mm
ILB39.44-60 44mm to 60mm
Locking Bolts 4.9mm (Model No: ILB49)
ILB49.24-30 24mm to 30mm
ILB49.32-42 32mm to 42mm
ILB49.44-60 44mm to 60mm
Tibial Nails (Model No: ITL09-14)
ITL09.22-36 9mm x 22cm to 36cm
ITL10.22-38 10mm x 22cm to 38cm
ITL11.22-38 11mm x 26cm to 38cm
ITL12.26-42 12mm x 26cm to 42cm
ITL13.26-42 13mm x 26cm to 42cm
GPC MEDICAL LTD.
M- Block, DDA LSC, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 110018, India
Phone : 91-11-43222600, Fax : 91-11-45545172